Part

Hitec HS-311 servo

5V Linear Regulator

ATmega8 AVR

28 pin DIP socket

220uF+ Electrolytic Capacitor
0.1uF Ceramic Capacitor

40 position breakaway male header
340 ohm resistor

1.62Kohm resistor

LED

CdS Photoresistors

Grid-Style PC Board with 371 Holes

Solderer

Soldering Iron Sponge

Soldering Iron Stand with sponge
30W Soldering Iron

ISP Programmer

Total

Quantity sold

u NP PN

10

100
20

Price for whole pack

£14.30
£1.19
£2.98
£1.19
£0.99
£1.40
£1.35
£4.11
£8.39
£0.99
£2.00
£1.78

£1.25
£3.00
£2.77
£2.98
£5.49

£56.16

From USA only (In UK 360 ohm 100x resistors are available for £0.99)
From USA only (In UK 1.6k ohm 10x resistors are available for £0.99)



