Part	Quantity sold	Price for whole pack	
Hitec HS-311 servo	2	£14.30	
5V Linear Regulator	1	£1.19	
ATmega8 AVR	1	£2.98	
28 pin DIP socket	2	£1.19	
220uF+ Electrolytic Capacitor	5	£0.99	
0.1uF Ceramic Capacitor	10	£1.40	
40 position breakaway male header	2	£1.35	
340 ohm resistor	100	£4.11	From USA only (In UK 360 ohm 100x resistors are available for £0.99)
1.62Kohm resistor	20	£8.39	From USA only (In UK 1.6k ohm 10x resistors are available for £0.99)
LED	5	£0.99	
CdS Photoresistors	3	£2.00	
Grid-Style PC Board with 371 Holes	1	£1.78	
Solderer	1	£1.25	
Soldering Iron Sponge	10	£3.00	
Soldering Iron Stand with sponge	1	£2.77	
30W Soldering Iron	1	£2.98	
30W 30IdeFing non	•	12.50	
ISP Programmer	1	£5.49	
Total		£56.16	
. 5 55.			